

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office

	101767	058	ratent	PATENT		
TO: The Commissioner of Patents a.			hed original docum	nent(s) or copy(ies).		
Submission Type /) / / /	101	Conveyance		P 2		
New OO O		Assignme	ent	w.		
Resubmission (Non-Recordation)		License		⇒ેંટ્રી		
Document ID # Correction of PTO Error	•	☐ Merger ☐ Security /	Agreement	110		
Reel# Frame #		☐ Change of		ခွဲရ		
☐ Corrective Document		☐ Other:	or Hame	ř		
Reel # Frame #		0.1.01				
Conveying Party(ies)			Execution D	ate(s)		
1.Valère Leopold Marie Pierre DE CONINCK	13 June 2001					
2.						
3.						
4. 5.				}		
6.						
□ Mark if Additional Names of Conveying I	Parties Attache	ed .				
Receiving Party	A 92	100	クハクト	~		
Name Cerestar Holding B.V.	0%	188	1022			
Name		•		\		
Address Nijverheidsstraat 1, P.0	D. Box 9, 4551	LA Sas van G	Sent, the NETHERLA	NDS		
Address)		
Address <u>LA Sas van Gent</u>	NETHER		Zip Code	ļ		
City	State/Cou	•	Zip Code			
☐ Mark if Additional Names of Receiving P Correspondent Name and Address	arties Attache	iu I				
(202) 419-7000		-				
(202) 419-7000		Telephone: (202) 419-7000				
Fitch, Even, Tabin & Flannery		Facsimile: (202) 419-7007				
1801 K Street, N.W., Suite 40L	Attorney Docket No. 7393/71576					
Washington, D.C. 20006-1201			·			
Pages 1 Enter the total number of pages	of the attache	d conveyance	document including a	iny attachments:		
Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s	5)			nal numbers attached		
Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Pa	atent Number (DO	NOTENTER BOT	Patent Numb			
Patent Application Numbers			r atent itanio			
		<u> </u>				
If this document is being filed together with a	new Patent A	opplication ent	er the date the paten	t Month Day Year		
application was signed by the first named ex			pare			
Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·			
Enter PCT application number only if a U.S.	Application	PCT	PCT	PCT		
Number has not been assigned.						
		PCT	PCT	PCT		
Number of Properties		Enter th	e total number of pro	perties involved:		
Fee Amount		5 A	-4 f D	4 (27 OFD 2 44).		
Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41):						
Method of Payment:						
■ Enclosed is a check in the amount of \$ □ Charge Deposit Account No. 06-1135						
Authorization to Charge Additional Fees to Deposit Account No. 06-1135: Yes No						
Statement and Signature						
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a						
true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.						
	MA		}			
Kendrew H. Colton, 30,368	10-01		June 25, 2001	June 25, 2001		
Name of Person Signing	Signature			Date		
/02/2001 TDIAZ1 00000128 09887022						

40.00 OP

PATENT REEL: 011936 FRAME: 0584 Please return signed/recorded to:

Fitch, Even, Tabin & Flannery 1801 K Street, N.W., Suite 401L Washington, D.C. 20006-1201

RECORDED: 06/25/2001

USA Patent Appln. Sole or Joint

For inventions made outside USA
executed with or after application
Atty. Dkt.

ASSIGNMENT NONPROVISIONAL OF NONPROVISIONAL APPLICATION

NONPROVISIONAL

In co to each of the unders		of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other goo	od and valuable consideration paid
INSERT	(1) Valàra La	opold, Marie,	(2)	
NAME(S) OF	$(3) \qquad \qquad \Box$	dorna DE CONT	VCV (4)	
INVENTOR(S)	(5)	TETTE, DE CONT.	$\square \underline{x \text{ box}}$	if continued on page 2
the receipt and suffice sell(s), assign(s) and		eby acknowledged by t	he undersigned	who at the request of, hereby
INSERT		II 11: D		
NAME(S) OF ASSIGNEE(S) & ADDRESS(ES)				
(hereinafter designated 100, in the invention a patents, known as	H "ASSIGNEE") the entirend all applications include	e right, title and interest for ling any divisions, continu	or the United Stat ations, substitute	tes of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. s, and reissues thereof; and all resulting
TITLE OF INVENTION	Agglomerated	starch-based p	roduct for	food preparations
<u>NOTE</u> →→ (Complete	(A) 🗌 even date l	nerewith		ents of the United States of America:
line A, B and/or C) AN	D the undersigned hereby	authorize(s) and request(s) the United Stat	tes Commissioner of Patents and
representatives; the ur	ndersigned agree(s) that the	ne attorney of record in sa	id application sha	EE, its successors, assigns and legal all hereinafter act on behalf of said
AN	D the undersigned hereby ves, deemed essential by	agree(s) to testify and ex ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNE	ecute any papers E'S full protection	for ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns n and title in and to the invention hereby
NOTE→→The under	rsigned hereby authorized ry or desirable for record	s) Fitch, Even, Tabin & Fation of this document.	lannery of the ab	ove address to insert hereon any further
IN	VENTORS	DATE SIGNED		WITNESSES
1) Name: flee		13.06	2001	Delyel Kan
2) Name:				<u> </u>
Name:				
A) Name:				
5) Name:				

PATENT REEL: 011936 FRAME: 0585